WIEST CHESHIRE AL

Place Gen Gen
Pos

1 m 1
2 m 2
3 m 3
4 m 4
5 m 5
6 m 6
7 m 7
8 m 8
9 m 9
10 m 10
11 m 11
12 m 12
13 m 13
14 m 14
15 m 15
16 m 16
17 m 17
18 m 18
19 m 19
20 m 20
21 m 21
22 m 22
23 m 23
24 m 24
25 m 25
26 m 26
27 m 27
28 m 28
29 m 29
30 m 30
31 m 31
32 m 32
33 m 33
34 m 34
35 m 35
36 m 36
37 m 37
38 m 38
39 m 39
40 m 40
41 m 41
42 m 42
43 m 43
44 m 44
45 m 45
46 m 46
47 m 47
48 m 48
49 m 49
50 f 1
51 m 50
52 m 51
53 m 52
54 m 53
55 m 54
56 m 55
57 m 56
58 m 57
59 m 58
60 m 59
61 m 60
62 m 61
63 m 62
64 m 63
65 m 64
66 m 65
67 m 66
68 m 67
69 m 68
70 m 69
71 m 70

22" Chester ‘Spring 5° — ESSAH"W

Name

PRIOR, Christian
NICHOLLS, Damian
SPEAKE, Peter
DOYLE, Stuart L
SMITH, Matthew
TUDOR, Robert
VALENTINE, Henry
STANDIDGE, Chris
HEAP, John

VAN WOERKOM, Vincent

BROWN, Jez

HARRIS, Dan
BETTELEY, David
CONNOLLY, John
WHITTLESTONE, Scott
MAYERS, Andrew J
OLIVER, Simon
THOMPSON, Colin

MILLINGTON, Christopher

BENTLEY, Christopher ]
MORRIS, John Edward
ALSOP, Roger
PENDRILL, Jim C
CAMPBELL, Andrew
ARCHBOLD, Barry
MORRIS, Trevor
BULLOCK, Neil
GRANNAN, James
CARROLL, Mike
WATERS, Jodi
ECCLES, Lawrence
HARRINGTON, Michael
HERSHAW, Neil
McGAFF, Tom
HILL, Mike
INGHAM, Russell
WILSON, Robert
ARMSTRONG, Tom
TAIT, David
ARMSTRONG, Rob
PHILLIPS, David
MURPHY, Phil
DUNNING, Andrew
CLAGUE, Andrew
SATONGAR, Cyrus
COTTIER, Darren
JEFFS, Simon
CALDWELL, Steven
BLACKWELL, Gary
CANDIOLI, Louisa
ROBBINS, Mike
SEPHTON, Craig
O'HARA, Chris
LOMAS, Bryan
GILBERT, Robert A
CARRINGTON, Dave
HACKETT, Nicholas
THOMAS, William
JONES, Adam
HANCOCK, Paul
HUNT, Craig
MILES, Graham R
GRAHAM, Oliver
DOOLEY, Joe
ROGERS, Simon
JONES, Rob
WILLIAMS, Mark
ELLIS, Luke
O'CONNOR, Gary
BRITTON, Sean
ATKINSON, James

Category Cat

Pos
Mv35 1
SM 1
Mv35 2
Mv40 1
Mv40 2
Mv45 1
IM <20 1
SM 2
Mv40 3
Mv35 3
Mv40 4
Mv35 4
Mv40 5
Mv40 6
Mv40 7
Mv45 2
Mv35 5
Mv35 6
Mv40 8
SM 3
SM 4
Mv45 3
Mv40 9
Mv35 7
Mv40 10
Mv50 1
SM 5
SM 6
SM 7
Mv35 8
SM 8
Mv40 11
Mv50 2
Mv55 1
Mv45 4
Mv40 12
Mv45 5
Mv35 9
Mv40 13
Mv35 10
SM 9
SM 10
SM 11
Mv45 6
SM 12
Mv40 14
Mv40 15
SM 13
Mv45 7
SF 1
Mv50 3
Mv40 16
Mv35 11
Mv40 17
Mv45 8
Mv55 2
Mv35 12
SM 14
SM 15
Mv40 18
Mv40 19
Mv45 9
SM 16
Mv45 10
Mv50 4
SM 17
Mv45 11
SM 18
Mv45 12
SM 19
Mv45 13

Page 1 of 5

Wednesday 16" April 2014, 7:00 pm

Team

Wilmslow RC

Wilmslow RC

Vale Royal AC

South Cheshire Harriers
Salford Harriers

South Cheshire Harriers
Vale Royal AC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Buckley Runners

City Of Stoke AC

South Cheshire Harriers
Penny Lane Striders

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
South Cheshire Harriers

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Helsby RC

Spectrum Striders
Macclesfield Harriers

Denbigh Harriers

Salford Harriers

Wilmslow RC

Wrecsam Triathlon Club
Wilmslow RC

Wilmslow RC

Penny Lane Striders
Wilmslow RC

Vale Royal AC

Abergele Harriers

Penny Lane Striders

Vale Royal AC

West Cheshire AC

Wilmslow RC

Wilmslow RC

Royton Road Runners
Wilmslow RC

Vale Royal AC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Abergele Harriers

South Cheshire Harriers

West Cheshire AC
Altrincham & District AC
Vale Royal AC

Wirral AC

Vale Royal AC

Deeside AC

Spectrum Striders
Wrexham AC

Vale Royal AC

Congleton Harriers

Wilmslow RC

Altrincham & District AC
South Cheshire Harriers

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Oswestry Olympians

South Cheshire Harriers
Wilmslow RC

Vale Royal AC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club

Pensby Runners

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Dee Striders

West Cheshire AC

Wirral AC
City Of Chester Triathlon Club

Time

0:26:13
0:26:23
0:26:26
0:26:29
0:26:55
0:27:12
0:27:19
0:27:20
0:27:22
0:27:23
0:27:55
0:28:00
0:28:17
0:28:19
0:28:22
0:28:24
0:28:25
0:28:26
0:28:26
0:28:34
0:28:35
0:28:41
0:28:42
0:28:46
0:28:49
0:28:54
0:28:55
0:29:02
0:29:10
0:29:15
0:29:16
0:29:20
0:29:26
0:29:30
0:29:32
0:29:37
0:29:41
0:29:43
0:29:44
0:29:45
0:29:51
0:29:53
0:29:55
0:29:58
0:30:01
0:30:05
0:30:07
0:30:10
0:30:11
0:30:11
0:30:17
0:30:21
0:30:25
0:30:30
0:30:38
0:30:42
0:30:45
0:30:58
0:30:59
0:31:08
0:31:14
0:31:16
0:31:17
0:31:19
0:31:21
0:31:22
0:31:26
0:31:28
0:31:31
0:31:31
0:31:31
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131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

123
124

125
126
127
128

Name

WARDLE, Tony
MORRIS, Derek
HANAGHAN, Carl
WARING, Michael
BALE, Jon
BAMBER, Scott
CAMPBELL-JONES, Dewi
BROOKES, Alan
DOWDALL, Jamie
HULSE, David
DEJONG, Tom
CULLEN, Matthew
THORNTON-ALLEN, Gary
DUNNING, Nick
DAVIES, Mark
BARKER, Terry
BROWN, Richard
BIRD, Nicola
NIMMO, Paula
STUFFIN, Mark
TAYLOR, Graham
READMAN, Kristy
JONES, Alun
LITTLER, Alan
BUNKER, Steve
BELLIS, Stephen
WITTY, Martin Paul
HOLLIDAY, Stuart
NORRIS, Paul
ATKINSON, Ian
GREENWOOD, Simon James
LANDUCCI, Ian Edward
TAYLOR, Matthew
WEEDALL, Gary
ELLIS, Janine
ROBERTS, Sarah
SHERING, James
JERVIS, Alec Peter
BLAIR, Andrew
NALDER, David
HIGGINS, James
CHALLINOR, Kevin
BURNETT, Tim
DRAPER, Alison
ROWLANDS, Charlie
MORLEY, Lisa
BAMPTON, John
EHLEN, Brad

DICK, Graeme Ross
VOYCE, Catherine
O'NEILL, David
KAINE, Martin
LAWRENCE, Rachel
ATKINSON, Sara
BILLINGTON, Tim
EATON, Russell
BYGRAVE, Diane
ROSS, Georgina
DAVIES, Tom
LAWSON, Richard
TEGG, Julian
GARNETT, Andy
DONOGHUE, Paul
RICKERS, Andrew
CLARKE, John
PHILLIPS, Simon
PICKLES, Daisy
ASHLEY, Charles
TRAN, Ray
REEVES, Gavin
PEMBERTON, Steve

22" Chester ‘Spring 5° — ESSAH"W

Category Cat

Mv45
Mv35
SM

Mv45
Mv50
Mv45
SM

Mv55
Mv35

Page 2 of 5

Pos

14
13
20
15

5
16
21

3
14
22
23

Wednesday 16" April 2014, 7:00 pm

Team

South Cheshire Harriers
Helsby RC

Macclesfield Harriers

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Wilmslow RC

Vale Royal AC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
South Cheshire Harriers
Darwin Dashers

Helsby RC

Pensby Runners

South Cheshire Harriers
West Cheshire AC
South Cheshire Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Ellesmere Port RC
Macclesfield Harriers

Wilmslow RC
Macclesfield Harriers
City Of Chester Triathlon Club
West Cheshire AC
Wilmslow RC

Buckley Runners
Deestriders RC
Chorlton Runners
Wilmslow RC

Ellesmere Port RC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Helsby RC

Wilmslow RC

Vale Royal AC
Wilmslow RC

Pensby Runners
Macclesfield Harriers
West Cheshire AC
Ellesmere Port RC
Ellesmere Port RC
Helsby RC

Deeside AC

Wrecsam Triathlon Club
Spectrum Striders

Wrexham AC

Penny Lane Striders
Spectrum Striders

City Of Chester Triathlon Club

Macclesfield Harriers
Tattenhall Runners
Wilmslow RC

Wilmslow RC
Tattenhall Runners

Wilmslow RC
Ellesmere Port RC
Spectrum Striders
Buckley Runners

Vale Royal AC

Wrexham AC

Macclesfield Harriers
Wrexham AC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Wrexham AC

Penny Lane Striders

Time

0:31:33
0:31:34
0:31:36
0:31:37
0:31:40
0:31:42
0:31:47
0:31:50
0:31:53
0:32:01
0:32:04
0:32:04
0:32:05
0:32:06
0:32:08
0:32:11
0:32:11
0:32:13
0:32:14
0:32:21
0:32:22
0:32:24
0:32:29
0:32:30
0:32:33
0:32:33
0:32:38
0:32:41
0:32:46
0:32:49
0:32:50
0:32:52
0:32:56
0:33:02
0:33:03
0:33:05
0:33:08
0:33:19
0:33:29
0:33:30
0:33:36
0:33:40
0:33:41
0:33:45
0:33:51
0:33:51
0:33:54
0:33:55
0:33:58
0:33:59
0:34:01
0:34:02
0:34:03
0:34:04
0:34:06
0:34:10
0:34:13
0:34:15
0:34:15
0:34:18
0:34:19
0:34:34
0:34:36
0:34:39
0:34:46
0:34:49
0:34:50
0:34:57
0:34:57
0:34:59
0:35:02
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Place

143
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148
149
150
151
152
153
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155
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
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172
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178
179
180
181
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184
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187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
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180

22" Chester ‘Spring 5° — ESSAH"W

Name

BLOOR, Ken
TURCHIN, Anife
MULHOLLAND, Keith
JACKSON, Chris
ROBERTS, Dominic
GIBERT, Nico
GORDON, Louise
ROBERTS, David
SIMMONS, Sean
WILLIAMS, Alan
DODD, Andrew
GANDY, Michael
GIBBONS, Cara
TOMKINS, Dave
FALLS, Chris
HOLDCROFT, Peter
FOWLER, Neil E
SMITH, Christopher
HICKEY, Patrick
BIGGS, Paul
JONES, Rodney
LACKING, Joanne
DAVIES, Colin
ROGERS, Caroline
PINNINGTON, David V
THOMAS, Nigel
GRANNAN, Patrick
CHEETHAM, Abbie
GREGORY, Ben
HOWE, Melanie
LAMPREY, Colin
BAYNHAM-HUGHES, Laura
RAHMAN, Huma
WIGGINS, Stephen
DAVIES, Lisa
GIBSON, Eric
JONES, Alan
TAVENER, Mary G
SUTTON, Kate J
CLIFF, Phillip
SOBALA, Wiadyslaw
JENKINS, Neil
RATHBONE, Colin Ellis
JOHNSON, Helen
SNOWBALL, Terry
CURRAN, Adele
ALLEN, Ian

KERRY, Paul
JONES, David Alan
ASHCROFT, Ian S
NICHOLAS, Karl
PALMER, Tim
ROBERTS, Mark
WEBSTER, Robert
SCHOLEFIELD, Gordon
WARDLE, Tracey
HOUGHTON, John R
LESTER, Helen
MAZIERE, Angela
JONES, Arwel W
SHAW, Carol Ann
BRIDGE, Simon
CLIXBY, Tony
BARROW, Jim
AIRD, Paul
WHEELTON, Mark
LOMAS, Steve ]
WALSH, Christopher
ELLIS, John
EATON, Sharon
WALKER, Philip

Category Cat

Mv50
SF
Mv45
SM
Mv35
Mv40
Fv40
Mv50
Mv40
Mv50
Mv40
Mv40
JF <20
Mv65
Mv35
Mv50
Mv45
Mv40
SM
Mv45
Mv50
SF
Mv60
Fv50
Mv50
SM
Mv60
JF <20
Mv55
Fv35
Mv50
Fv35
Fv45
SM
Fv40
Mv50
Mv45
Fv50
Fv50
Mv50
SM
Mv45
Mv70
Fv40
Mv35
Fv40
SM
Mv50
Mv60
Mv65
Mv40
Mv45
Mv60
Mv50
Mv60
Fv45
Mv50
Fv45
Fv50
Mv50
Fv50
Mv45
Mv60
Mv50
Mv55
Mv50
Mv45
Mv55
SM
Fv40
Mv60
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Pos

14

Wednesday 16" April 2014, 7:00 pm

Team

Trentham RC

South Cheshire Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
Warrington Road Runners
Pensby Runners
Manchester Frontrunners
South Cheshire Harriers
Ellesmere Port RC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Altrincham & District AC
Wilmslow RC

West Cheshire AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Warrington AC

St Helens Striders

Crewe & Nantwich AC
West Cheshire AC

Tattenhall Runners
Helsby RC

Altrincham & District AC
Spectrum Striders
Penny Lane Striders

Wilmslow RC

Prestatyn RC

South Cheshire Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers
Pensby Runners

Helsby RC

Wilmslow RC

Helsby RC

West Cheshire AC
Pensby Runners
Prestatyn RC

Vale Royal AC
Wilmslow RC

South Cheshire Harriers

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Vale Royal AC
Ellesmere Port RC

Tattenhall Runners

Denbigh Harriers
Wilmslow RC
Tattenhall Runners
Helsby RC

Pensby Runners
Tattenhall Runners
Pensby Runners
Macclesfield Harriers

Ellesmere Port RC
Wilmslow RC

Prestatyn RC

Helsby RC

Vale Royal AC

Village Runners

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Deestriders RC
Macclesfield Harriers
Macclesfield Harriers
South Cheshire Harriers

Tattenhall Runners
Wrexham AC

Entry
No

106
191

344
253
251

290
323
324
126

41
374
244
172
322
276

363
362

288
101
190
231

135

26
145
249
158
269
384
341

366
332
151
121
168
387
320

14
377
364

25
277
129
348
355
313
119
144
318
267
314
321
378
351
347
210
368

67

77
33
31
154

367
164

Time

0:35:03
0:35:05
0:35:05
0:35:08
0:35:10
0:35:11
0:35:14
0:35:14
0:35:15
0:35:17
0:35:17
0:35:18
0:35:22
0:35:22
0:35:26
0:35:28
0:35:31
0:35:31
0:35:32
0:35:32
0:35:34
0:35:35
0:35:37
0:35:41
0:35:44
0:35:51
0:35:51
0:35:58
0:36:06
0:36:09
0:36:12
0:36:13
0:36:20
0:36:22
0:36:23
0:36:24
0:36:25
0:36:25
0:36:25
0:36:26
0:36:27
0:36:28
0:36:29
0:36:29
0:36:31
0:36:32
0:36:33
0:36:38
0:36:39
0:36:42
0:36:44
0:36:45
0:36:59
0:37:02
0:37:09
0:37:10
0:37:10
0:37:12
0:37:14
0:37:14
0:37:15
0:37:15
0:37:17
0:37:17
0:37:21
0:37:23
0:37:27
0:37:32
0:37:38
0:37:40
0:37:43



WIEST CHESHIRE AL

Place

214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
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Name

PORTEOUS, John
DOYLE, Paul
McLEOD, Gordon
HARRISON, Benjamin
LARKIN, David
FOSTER, Paul
PEARSON, Karl
CHAMBERS, Barry
SHAW, Geoff
ORNSBY, Valerie
GLEAVE, Stephen
SNEDDON, Ian
STRANG, Sue
READ, Debbie
TAYLOR, Dave
LOMAX, Jayne
GIBBONS, Gill
RILEY, Anna
BRADLEY, Michael
JONES, Mark
TAYLOR, Philip
WAUDBY, Stewart
CURTIS, Kevin
HAWKES, Clare
HILL, Gail
CARROLL, Emily
BEATTIE, Geoff
GRAHAM, Matthew
BLACK, Jeremy P
GOWIN, James
LIMBRICK, David
BREEZE, Shaun
FAWKES, Geoff
BURDEN, Adrian Mark
PENNINGTON, Tracy
GRIFFITHS, Neville
WYLES, Janet
MAHER, Peter
STEVENSON, Alice
LUCAS, Julie
TAYLOR, Mal
HAYNES, Nigel
LANCASTER, John Anthony
PEDDER, Berni
MCcEVELEY, Louise
SENN, Rhiannon
KEASLEY, Jacqueline
BRUMBY, Oliver
INGRAM, Steve
MORRISON, Carole
MURRAY, Barbara
MULHOLLAND, Martin
JONES, Peter
SERGESON, Billy
CROOK, Helen
FENTON, Simon
WILLIAMSON, Julie
WARING, Sue
BEXON, Rachel
FRANKLAND, Kathy
THOMAS, Jack
WOODS, Susie
MERCER, John
FRANCOM, Steven
WARDLE, Andrew
ASHFORD, Laura
SMITH, Peter
DUFFEY, Mark
BAKER, Kay
HANCOCK, David
O'HARE, Jenniffer

22" Chester ‘Spring 5° — ESSAH"W

Category Cat

Mv60
Mv50
Mv55
IM <20
Mv35
Mv40
Mv45
Mv60
Mv60
Fv40
Mv40
Mv65
Fv50
Fv55
Mv60
Fv45
Fv55
SF
Mv55
Mv40
Mv45
Mv35
Mv55
Fv50
Fv40
SF
Mv60
SM
Mv50
Mv35
Mv50
SM
Mv40
Mv45
Fv45
Mv65
Fv45
Mv55
SF
Fv50
Mv35
Mv50
Mv55
Fv50
Fv45
SF
Fv55
SM
Mv55
Fv50
Fv55
Mv40
Mv55
Mv45
Fv35
Mv70
Fv40
Fv45
SF
Fv40
Mv70
Fv45
Mv45
Mv40
Mv45
SF
Mv50
Mv50
SF
Mv65
Fv40
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Pos

11
29

Wednesday 16" April 2014, 7:00 pm

Team

Wilmslow RC

Sunlight Runners

Prestatyn RC

Macclesfield Harriers

Helsby RC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Vale Royal AC

Helsby RC

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Prestatyn RC

Birkenhead AC

Wilmslow RC

Spectrum Striders

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Vale Royal AC

South Cheshire Harriers

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Spectrum Striders

Oswestry Olympians

Macclesfield Harriers
Ellesmere Port RC
Wilmslow RC
Wilmslow RC

Sale Harriers

Wilmslow RC

Vale Royal AC

Pensby Runners
Spectrum Striders
Wilmslow RC
Vale Royal AC

Wilmslow RC
Penny Lane Striders
South Cheshire Harriers

City Of Chester Triathlon Club
Helsby RC

Helsby RC

Altrincham & District AC
West Cheshire AC
Birkenhead AC
Macclesfield Harriers

Sunlight Runners
Penny Lane Striders

Wilmslow RC

Horwich RMI Harriers
Stockport Harriers

South Cheshire Harriers
Tattenhall Runners

Buckley Runners

City Of Chester Triathlon Club

Macclesfield Harriers
Tattenhall Runners
West Cheshire AC

Macclesfield Harriers
Helsby RC

360

284

Time

0:37:45
0:37:46
0:37:47
0:37:48
0:37:48
0:37:49
0:37:51
0:37:52
0:37:53
0:37:54
0:37:59
0:38:01
0:38:02
0:38:07
0:38:10
0:38:17
0:38:18
0:38:27
0:38:27
0:38:29
0:38:38
0:38:39
0:38:43
0:38:50
0:38:53
0:38:55
0:38:58
0:38:59
0:39:02
0:39:03
0:39:07
0:39:10
0:39:10
0:39:21
0:39:28
0:39:31
0:39:38
0:39:43
0:39:43
0:39:46
0:39:54
0:39:57
0:39:59
0:40:00
0:40:06
0:40:15
0:40:20
0:40:23
0:40:26
0:40:29
0:40:38
0:40:40
0:40:44
0:40:50
0:40:50
0:41:04
0:41:07
0:41:19
0:41:23
0:41:33
0:41:49
0:41:51
0:42:25
0:42:25
0:42:29
0:42:30
0:42:37
0:42:44
0:42:48
0:42:53
0:42:58
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Place Gen Gen Name Category cat Team Entry Time
Pos Pos No
285 f 62 DICK, Gayle Emma Fv35 9  City Of Chester Triathlon Club 262 0:42:58
286 f 63 PERRINS, Nicola Fv40 12 City Of Chester Triathlon Club 142 0:43:07
287 m 224 PARK, Joe Mv75 1 Cheshire Tally Ho 103 0:43:09
288 f 64 BYRNE, Leanne SF 16 Wilmslow RC 47 0:43:21
289 f 65 EDGAR, Cassandra SF 17 282 0:43:25
290 m 225 MACKEY, Robert Mv65 6  Buckley Runners 180 0:43:28
291 f 66 PALMER, Jenny Fv40 13 Helsby RC 118 0:43:54
292 m 226 SULTANI, Mansur Mv60 16  Sunlight Runners 370 0:43:54
293 f 67 MILLER, Carole Fv45 12 230 0:44:08
294 f 68 CARP, Belinda Fv45 13 Wilmslow RC 274 0:44:14
295 f 69 YARDELL, Sarah SF 18 134 0:44:23
296 m 227 SIMPSON, James Mv40 43 336 0:44:26
297 m 228 POWNALL, Roy Mv65 7 Wilmslow RC 237 0:44:29
298 f 70 RICK, Rachel Fv50 11 Penny Lane Striders 177 0:44:30
299 f 71 WILLIAMS, Carole Fv60 1 Vale Royal AC 13 0:44:31
300 f 72 NOPONDO, Eunice Fv45 14 Penny Lane Striders 209 0:44:46
301 f 73 LANGNER, Anna Fv35 10  Picton Sports Club 127 0:44:48
302 f 74 KEARNS, Gillian SF 19 227 0:44:49
303 f 75 DAVIES, Sue Fv50 12 South Cheshire Harriers 52 0:44:50
304 f 76 TAYLOR, Jane Fv40 14 255 0:45:03
305 m 229 HYDE, Andy Mv55 18 155 0:45:06
306 f 77 MATTHEWS, Sarah SF 20  Warrington Road Runners 182 0:45:06
307 m 230 GREENWOOD, Harry Mv65 8 Picton Sports Club 102 0:45:06
308 f 78 KENT, Helen Fv45 15  City Of Chester Triathlon Club 261 0:45:11
309 m 231 BRACE, Roger Mv70 4 296 0:45:25
310 m 232 PARTINGTON, Shaun Mv40 44 Wrexham AC 80 0:45:25
311 f 79 LESTOQUOIT, Claire Fv40 15 345 0:45:35
312 m 233 CHALMERS, Ian E Mv65 9 Pensby Runners 212 0:45:42
313 f 80 BARKER, Lauren SF 21 South Cheshire Harriers 272 0:45:44
314 m 234 FAULKNER, Trevor Mv70 5 Wilmslow RC 352 0:45:52
315 f 81 EVANS, Janet Fv45 16  South Cheshire Harriers 197 0:45:56
316 m 235 ASTLE, Tim Mv45 39 326 0:45:57
317 f 82 SWINNERTON, Shelagh Anne Fv65 1 South Cheshire Harriers 65 0:46:02
318 m 236 STANHOPE, David Mv40 45 371 0:46:19
319 f 83 GEER, Donna Fv45 17 Helsby RC 283 0:46:43
320 f 84 KORNDAL, Mai-Britt Fv35 11 258 0:47:08
321 f 85 ROBERTSON, Katherine SF 22 241 0:47:46
322 f 86 LYSONS, Alison Julie Fv50 13 Warrington Road Runners 218 0:47:57
323 f 87 DRAYTON, Linda Fv55 5 100 0:48:41
324 m 237 REYNOLDS, Mark Mv55 19 339 0:48:50
325 f 88 COTTRILL, Nicola Fv35 12 211 0:49:02
326 f 89 BETHEL, Alison Fv40 16 216 0:49:06
327 f 90 HULSE, Elaine Fv50 14  Ellesmere Port RC 372 0:49:06
328 m 238 BIRCH, Stuart Mv70 6 44 0:49:09
329 m 239 STIRNA, Martin Mv60 17 South Cheshire Harriers 263 0:50:05
330 m 240 GURNEY, Paul Mv35 28 219 0:50:47
331 f 91 SHEEN, Sue Fv45 18  Ellesmere Port RC 375 0:52:25
332 f 92 CAVEY, Karen Fv40 17 195 0:54:09
333 f 93 BRENNAN, Charlotte Fv35 13 Ellesmere Port RC 202 0:54:09
334 m 241 WHEELDON, Martin Mv60 18  Wilmslow RC 69 0:56:52

Page 5 of 5



